08:00

09:00

09:10

10:00

10:30

11:15

12:00

13:00

13:45

14:45

15:15

16:00

16:45

17.00

18:00

PLATINUM SPONSOR

@ FEM UVE

DAY ONE: 6 JUNE 2023

Registration: Tea and Coffee.

Opening Address:
Neels Nortjé - Saiosh CEO.

Dromex: Platinum Sponsor Video.
KEYNOTE ADDRESS:

The DEL's Vision for OHS in South Africa:
Thobile Lamati - Director General Department
of Employment and Labour.

Tea, Coffee and Refreshments.

The Questionable Constitutionality of DEL
Investigations: Adv. Raynard Looch - Klass
Looch Associates.

Current Stats and Trends in Crash Cases:
Craig Proctor-Parker - Founder Accident
Specialist.

Lunch and Refreshments.

Live Industrial OHS Theatre Show:
Mr. Zee - Managing Director Aubrey Multimedia.

OHS and the Future of Work:

Bulelwa Huna - Senior Specialist Occupational
Health and Hygiene - Department of
Employment and Labour.

Tea, Coffee and Refreshments.

Regaining Momentum After Business Stoppages
and Interruptions: Owen Mc Cree - Managing
Director: The Compliance Group.

Stalking of a corporate CEO: A South African
case study: from obscure to dangerous and back
again: Prof. Gerard Labuschagne - Director L&S

Threat Management.

Summing up of the speakers’ presentations:
Ken Annadale - Conference Chairperson.

Drinks and Canapés.

Awards Function and Dinner.

GOLD SPONSOR GOLD SPONSOR

08:00

09:00

10:00

10:30

11:30

12:15

12:45

13:00

GOLD SPONSOR

WEBBER WENTZEL

in alliance with > Linklaters

Saiosh 2023 OHS CONFERENCE PROGRAMME

DAY TWO: 7 JUNE 2023

Registration: Tea and Coffee.
KEYNOTE ADDRESS:

Navigating Complexity and Taking Every
Opportunity to Succeed:

Stuart Hughes - Head of Health and
Safety Mercedes AMG Petronas Formula
One Team and IOSH President Elect.

Tea, Coffee and Refreshments.

The Impact of Occupational Injuries:

Dr Sanjay Munnoo - Chief Business
Development Officer at the Federated
Employers Mutual Assurance and Saiosh
President.

Mental Health in the Construction
Industry: Nicolette Visser - Chief
Wellness Coordinator (Wellness Guru)
Reality Wellness Group.

Uvex Safety, Finding our Purpose in PPE:
Jarryd Swanepoel - Nat}onal Sales and
Distribution Manager Uvex South Africa.

Summary and Closing Address:
Ken Annadale - Conference Chairperson.

Lunch, Refreshments and A-OSH
Exhibition. Visit Saiosh in Hall 3 at stand
AA04 after the Saiosh Conference.

Saiosh

VERIFIED 5 CPD POINTS

SACPCMP

— CONSTRUCTING NEW PERSPECTIUES —

VERIFIED 11.5 CPD HOURS

DELEGATE BAG

DINNER SPONSOR SPONSOR

ASHE

GROUP

LEAD SPONSOR

iiosh)

INTRA
i =——EN



