

Saiosh 2023 OHS CONFERENCE PROGRAMME

	_		
	DAY ONE: 6 JUNE 2023		DAY TWO: 7 JUNE 2023
08:00	Registration: Tea and Coffee.	08:00	Registration: Tea and Coffee.
09:00	Opening Address: Neels Nortjé - Saiosh CEO.	09:00	KEYNOTE ADDRESS:
	Dromex: Platinum Sponsor Video.		Navigating Complexity and Taking Every Opportunity to Succeed:
09:10	KEYNOTE ADDRESS:		Stuart Hughes – Head of Health and Safety Mercedes AMG Petronas Formula One Team and IOSH President Elect.
	The DEL's Vision for OHS in South Africa: Thobile Lamati - Director General Department	10:00	Tea, Coffee and Refreshments.
40.00	of Employment and Labour.	10:30	The Impact of Occupational Injuries: Dr Sanjay Munnoo – Chief Business
10:00	Tea, Coffee and Refreshments.		Development Officer at the Federated Employers Mutual Assurance and Saiosh
10:30	The Questionable Constitutionality of DEL Investigations: Adv. Raynard Looch - Klass		President.
11:15	Looch Associates. Current Stats and Trends in Crash Cases:	11:30	Mental Health in the Construction Industry: Nicolette Visser – Chief
11.15	Craig Proctor-Parker - Founder Accident Specialist.		Wellness Coordinator (Wellness Guru) Reality Wellness Group.
12:00	Lunch and Refreshments.	12:15	Uvex Safety, Finding our Purpose in PPE: Jarryd Swanepoel - National Sales and Distribution Manager Uvex South Africa.
13:00	Live Industrial OHS Theatre Show: Mr. Zee - Managing Director Aubrey Multimedia.	12:45	Summary and Closing Address:
13:45	OHS and the Future of Work:	42.00	Ken Annadale - Conference Chairperson.
	Bulelwa Huna - Senior Specialist Occupational Health and Hygiene - Department of Employment and Labour.	13:00	Lunch, Refreshments and A-OSH Exhibition. Visit Saiosh in Hall 3 at stand AA04 after the Saiosh Conference.
14:45	Tea, Coffee and Refreshments.	1	
15:15	Regaining Momentum After Business Stoppages and Interruptions: Owen Mc Cree - Managing Director: The Compliance Group.	4	Saiosh VERIFIED 5 CPD POINTS
16:00	Stalking of a corporate CEO: A South African case study: from obscure to dangerous and back again: Prof. Gerard Labuschagne - Director L&S Threat Management.		Salosh Verified 5 CPD POINTS
16:45	Summing up of the speakers' presentations: Ken Annadale - Conference Chairperson.		SACPOMP — CONSTRUCTION NEW PERSPECTIVES— VERIFIED 11.5 CPD HOURS
17.00	Drinks and Canapés.		



PLATINUM SPONSOR

18:00



GOLD SPONSOR

Awards Function and Dinner.



GOLD SPONSOR



GOLD SPONSOR



DINNER SPONSOR





DELEGATE BAG

SPONSOR